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MONTAGUE COUNTY-SHERIFF

Jail Log
BOOKING # NAME AGE RACE SEX BOOK DATE CELL BASKET DAYS  CLASS so#
WARRANT # CHARGE ATTORNEY ARREST AGENCY
21-000696 BRANNON,JORDAN ANTHONY 25 W M 12/08/2021 8MA-18 96 472647
CRIMINAL TRESPASS OF A MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
96 ON VEIW ATy JENSEN,CAREY e
RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
96 ON VIEW L RS JORDAN,COLLIN sl
o6 ON VIEW EVADING ARREST DETENTION  j 000 o MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
(MA) OFFICE
96 CF-2021-245 BURGLARY OF HABITATION (F1) JORDAN,COLLIN SONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
ABANDON ENDANGER CHILD MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
6 Clete s INT/KNOW/RECK/CRIM NEG (SJF) ORI RSO OFFICE
ABANDON ENDANGER CHILD MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
6 Cleet INT/KNOW/RECK/CRIM NEG (SJF) ORI RSO OFFICE
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
el PR R GT=$750LT$2,500 (MA) OFFICE
BRUNNELLI-ANDERSON,RYAN
21-000467 peoiivey 3 W M 08/13/2021 8MB-18 213 472494
RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR
213 ON VIEW TRANSPORT (MA) GREENWOOD,TODD BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
213 2021-0155M-CR fFSSAU"T PEACE OFFICERNUDGE GpeenwooD, TODD BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
22-000067 DIXON,LU ANN 54 W F  01/29/2022 FEM-43 44 385150
a4 2021-0011M-CR MTR POSS CS PG 1LT1G (SJF)  ALLEN,LAUREN pon TAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
" 2O16-0034M.CR I(\:I:';’)R POSS CSPG 1GT=1GLTAG | tr | AUREN MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
21000738 EDGINTON,BRUCE CHARLES 3 W M 12/26/2021 8MA-18 78 472662
78 ON VIEW POSS MARIJ LT20Z (MB) SAINT JO POLICE DEPARTMENT
78 ON VIEW POSS CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G (F2) POWERS,BRIAN SAINT JO POLICE DEPARTMENT
22-000096 ESTRELLA,ERIK 27 H M 02/09/2022 8MA-18 33 472705
33 ON VEIW POSS OF DRUG PARA (MC) BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
33 ON VIEW POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF) COLE,TIM BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
33 ON VIEW POSS CS PG 2 LT 1G (SJF) COLE,TIM BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
22000130 GANN,ALLEN DALE 63 W M 022202022 8MB-19 20 386017
20 12092021-02788931 PAROLE VIOLATION (SJF) BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
22-000131 HALL,CAMERON CLAY 30 W M 022202022 8MA-21 20 451017
20 2019-0071M-CR BURGLARY OF HABITATION (F2) HALL,CAMERON pONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
MOTION TO PROCEED ADJ OF ,
20 2019-0071M-CR GUILT-BURGLARY OF HABITATION HALL,CAMERON MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
= OFFICE
22-000174 HARDEE WESLEY EDWARD 52 W M 03/11/2022 8MB-19 3 472735
3 CR23087-2 IJ/E)FT PROP GT=$750LT$2,500 BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
21000295 HERNANDEZ,0SCAR ALFREDO 26 H M 0521/2021 1M-47 297 469754
SOB - SEXUAL ASSAULT IN TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC
297 F2021568 B Mty ODOM,LANHON o
297 PRL2105000127 ICE HOLD () ODOM,LANHON



22-000145

22-000180

21-000747

21-000744

22-000022

22-000065

22-000157

22-000155

21-000266

HILLIARD,DAVID BURNS
14

14

JAMES,WELDON EDWARD

MCGEE,KEVIN SCOTT

74

MONEY,WESLEY FRANKLIN

75
75

75
75
75
NEISS,JERRY ALAN
61

PADGETT,AMY ELIZABETH

44

44
44
44
REAVES,BILLY JACK
11

11

11

11

ROY,EVAN NATHANIEL
11

SANDERS,LANE JOSEPH
311

311

311

60 W M
2021-0122M-CR

17943-01
54 W M

ON-VIEW
50 W M

ON VIEW

25 W M
ON VIEW

ON VIEW

ON VIEW
ON VIEW
2021-0142M-CR
35 W M
F20212625
25 W F
2020-0042M-CR

2020-0153M-CR
2020-0154M-CR
2021-0192M-CR

42 W M
03-01-2022-05970005

2021-0169M-CR

2021-0169M-CR

2021-0169M-CR

37 W M
03022022 - 06680380
25 W M

2020-0133M-CR

2020-0134M-CR

ON VIEW

02/28/2022 8MA-19 14

FAILURE TO APPEAR-BURG OF
HAB (SJF)

PUBLIC INTOX (MC)

03/13/2022 SEG-23 1

TERRORISTIC THREAT OF
FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD (MA)

12/30/2021 8MB-21 74

AGG ASSAULT
DATE/FAMILY/HOUSE W/WEAPON
(F1)

12/29/2021 8MB-21 75

EVADING ARREST DETENTION
(MA)
POSS STOLEN PROP(THEFT PROP
$100-$750) (MB)
FRAUD USE/POSS IDENTIFYING
INFO # ITEMS 5LT10 (F3) URIRDASOENY
POSS DANGEROUS DRUG (MA)  JORDAN,COLLIN
E:SA‘\]'F:I)AS/MTP-POSS CBPEIINE  oes i eeri

01/12/2022 TRS-48 61

FAIL TO COMPLY SEX OFF DUTY

TO REG LIFE/ANNUAL (F3) JORDAN,COLLIN

01/29/2022 FEM-43 44

MTR - BURGLARY OF HABITATION
(F2)

MTR - POSS CS PG 1 GT=1GLT4G
(F3)

MTR - POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (F)
MTR - POSS CS PG 1
GT=4GLT200G (F2)

COLE,TIM

COLE,TIM
COLE,TIM
COLE,TIM

03/03/2022 8MB-21 11

PAROLE VIOLATION-BLUE
WARRANT ()

FTA BOND INSUFFICIENT COUNT 1
UNL POSS METAL OR BODY
ARMOR BY FELON (F3)

FTA BOND INSUFFICIENT COUNT 2
THEFT PROP >=$2,500<$30K (SJF)
FTA BOND INSUFFICIENT COUNT 3
POSS CS PG1/1-B >=1G<4G (F3)

03/03/2022 8MB-18 11
PAROLE VIOLATION-BLUE
WARRANT ()

05/07/2021 8M-16 311

MTP - POSS CS PG 1
GT=4GLT200G (F2)

MTP - EVADING ARREST
DETENTION W/VEH OR
WATERCRAFT (SJF)

RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR
TRANSPORT (MA)

WILLIAMS,ROGER

Williams,Roger

Williams,Roger

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC
SAF

387350
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE

472740
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE

453775

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

471337
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

464970
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE

469738

SAINT JO POLICE DEPARTMENT

SAINT JO POLICE DEPARTMENT
SAINT JO POLICE DEPARTMENT
SAINT JO POLICE DEPARTMENT

391686
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE

472727
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC
SAF

471332

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT



22-000164

22-000176

22-000026

22-000103

21-000695

22-000146

22-000163

22-000165

SOUTHARD,JOSHUA DDALE

STEWART,BOBBY

STEWART,SILVER SHADOW
59

59
59
59
59
59

59
TASKER,BILLY DEAN
31

31
TRICE,DAVID JOEL

97

WALKER,WILLIAM LLOYD II
14
WALTERS,ADAM KEITH

31 W M  03/08/2022 8MA-19 6
003006 UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE (SJF)
MS1127199011665 UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE (SJF)
PROHIBITED SUBSTANCE IN A
FAoreAd CORRECTIONAL FACILITY (F3)
56 W M 03/12/2022 8MB-18 2
SOB - UNLAWFUL POSSESSION
CF-2022-108 FIREAM BY FELON (F3)
SOB - THEFT PROP
CF-2022-109 GT=$2,500LT$30K (SJIF)
CF-2022-110 SOB - MAN DEL CS PG 1 LT1G
(SIF)
25 W M 01/14/2022 8MB-19 59
MAN DEL CS PG 2 OR 2-A
ON VIEW GT=4GLT400G (F1) JORDAN,COLLIN
ON VIEW POSS MARIJ GT40ZLT=5LBS (SJF) JORDAN,COLLIN
ON VIEW (TSFBEF'):T HREIP =20l JORDAN,COLIN
ON VIEW ?ﬁg\‘ SISO JORDAN,COLLIN
ST I(II\:/I;ERSONATE PUBLIC SERVANT ;00 \N.COLLIN

MOTION TO PROCEED W/ ADJ

2021-0001M-CR GUILT-POSS CS PG1<1G (SJF)

M20222151 BURGLARY OF VEHICLE (MA) JORDAN,COLLIN

65 W M 02/11/2022 8M-16 31
2021-0077M-CR MTR POSS CS PG 1LT1G (SJF) YANDELL,TRAVIS
2018-0127M-CR MTP POSS CS PG 1LT1G (SJF)  YANDELL.TRAVIS

51 W M 12/07/2021 SEG-22 97
MOTION TO REVOKE COMMUNITY

2019-0113M-CR SUPERVISION-POSS S PG GT 1 LT MARSH,LEE ANN

4G ()
42 W M 02/28/2022 8MA-19 14
2020-0029M-CR ?:I:?;\l DEL CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G
36 W M 03/06/2022 8MA-18 8

MOTION TO REVOKE-DRIVING
WHILE INTOXICATED W / CHILD
UNDER 16 YOA ()

2018-0221M-CR

WILLIAMS,BENJAMIN CORTEZ JR 30 B M  03/08/2022 8MA-21 6
6 o eso
° 1644129 FAM MEM PREV AT 2y T
6 1742207 Qtéa QESS?;IST DATE/FAMILY
6 DL o e
6 1754259 ASSAULT FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD

MEMBER PREV CONV IAT (F3)

472732
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE

416731
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE

469271
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE

412946
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE

471600

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE

394300

394393

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE

472733
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT



22-000162 WILSON,AHMAD MALIK

22-000147 YOUNGER,ERICK LYNN
14

TOTAL =28

2390584

28 B
ON VIEW

56 W

2021-0023M-CR

<

INTERFER W/EMERGENCY REQ
FOR ASSISTANCE (MA)

03/05/2022 8MA-21
VIOL BOND/PROTECTIVE ORDER
(MA)

02/28/2022 TRS-48

JUDGEMENT AND SENTENCE DWI
3RD OR MORE INT (F2)

14

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

472731
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC
SAF

462968
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE
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